865.671.4455
Table of Contents
Cabinet & Rack Solutions
Cabinets
Standard Network Cabinets			     2
Enhanced Ventilation Network Cabinets	   4
Fully Vented Server Cabinets			     6

RACKS-00847 14.75” - 26”
RACKS-01592    23” - 36”
Ordering Information
Cabinet & Rack Accessories
20
Panel: Blank Filler Panel
Features
• Material: Black powder-coated cold rolled steel
• For covering unused rack spaces and improving airflow
• Available in 1U, 2U, 3U, 4U
Panel: Filler Panel with Vents
Features
• Material: Black powder-coated cold rolled steel
• For covering unused rack spaces
• Vents offer customization and cooling effeciency
• Available in 1U, 2U, 3U, 4U
RACBP-01593
RACBP-01599
Technical Specifications
ITEM/ SKU# RACBP-01593 RACBP-01594 RACBP-01595 RACBP-01596
RACK UNIT
QUANTITY
1 2 3 4
HEIGHT 1.75”
(44 mm)
3.5”
(89 mm)
5.25”
(133 mm)
7”
(178 mm)
WIDTH 19”
(483 mm)
19”
(483 mm)
19”
(483 mm)
19”
(483 mm)
DEPTH 0.375”
(10 mm)
0.375”
(10 mm)
0.375”
(10 mm)
0.375”
(10 mm)
WEIGHT 0.5 lb
(0.227 kg)
1 lb
(0.45 kg)
1.4 lb
(0.64 kg)
1.5 lb
(0.68 kg)
COMPATIBILITY All cabinets and racks
PART NUMBER RU
RACBP-01593 1
RACBP-01594 2
RACBP-01595 3
RACBP-01596 4
Ordering Information
Technical Specifications
ITEM/ SKU# RACBP-01597 RACBP-01598 RACBP-01599 RACBP-01600
RACK UNIT
QUANTITY
1 2 3 4
HEIGHT 1.75”
(44 mm)
3.5”
(89 mm)
5.25”
(133 mm)
7”
(178 mm)
WIDTH 19”
(483 mm)
19”
(483 mm)
19”
(483 mm)
19”
(483 mm)
DEPTH 0.375”
(10 mm)
0.375”
(10 mm)
0.375”
(10 mm)
0.375”
(10 mm)
WEIGHT 0.5 lb
(0.227 kg)
1 lb
(0.45 kg)
1.4 lb
(0.64 kg)
1.5 lb
(0.68 kg)
COMPATIBILITY All cabinets and racks
PART NUMBER RU
RACBP-01597 1
RACBP-01598 2
RACBP-01599 3
RACBP-01600 4
Ordering Information
Cabinet & Rack Accessories
865.671.4455
21

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RACCM-01604 Finger Type Cable Manager
Ordering Information
Technical Specifications
ITEM/ SKU# RACCM-01605
RACK UNIT QUANTITY 1
HEIGHT 1.75” (44 mm)
WIDTH 19” (483 mm)
DEPTH 3.125” (79 mm)
WEIGHT 1.7 lb (0.77 kg)
COMPATIBILITY All cabinets and racks
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RACCM-01605 Slot Type Cable Manager
Ordering Information
Cabinet & Rack Accessories
22
Cable Manager: Brush
Features
• Material: Black powder-coated cold rolled steel
• Available in 1U size
• Mountable to standard 19” cabinets and racks
• Minimizes clutter and promotes
   organization based on individual needs
• Offers versatility
Brush bristles provide maximum
flexibility in cable management
Call VERICOM for More Information
865.671.4455
Technical Specifications
ITEM/ SKU# RACCM-01606
RACK UNIT QUANTITY 1
HEIGHT 1.75” (44 mm)
WIDTH 19” (483 mm)
DEPTH 0.5” (13 mm)
WEIGHT 0.5 lb (0.23 kg)
COMPATIBILITY All cabinets and racks
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RACCM-01606 Brush Type Cable Manager
Ordering Information
Cabinet & Rack Accessories
865.671.4455
23
Cabinet & Rack Casters: Two Inch Casters
Features
• 360 degree swivel
• Allows for ease of movement
• Sold in packs of 2
Cabinet & Rack Casters: Lockable Brake Casters
Features
• 360 degree swivel
• Allows for ease of movement with the ability to lock in place
• Sold in packs of 2
Cabinet & Rack Feet: Adjustable Feet
Features
• Slip-resistant material on bottom pads
• Sold in packs of 4
Technical Specifications
ITEM/ SKU# RACCA-00462
HEIGHT     2.75” (70 mm) DEPTH          3” (76 mm)
WIDTH 2.125” (54 mm) WEIGHT 2.7 lb (1.225 kg)
COMPATIBILITY All network and server cabinets (not compatible with wall mount
cabinets or aluminum racks)
PART NUMBER Type
RACCA-00462 Casters
Ordering Information
Technical Specifications
ITEM/ SKU# RACCA-01602
HEIGHT     2.75” (70 mm) DEPTH        3” (76 mm)
WIDTH 2.125” (54 mm) WEIGHT 2.8 lb (1.27 kg)
COMPATIBILITY All network and server cabinets (not compatible with wall mount
cabinets or aluminum racks)